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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT AUSTRIA 1.14 yes

        BRUGGER Lilli Maria 2000 R F      

        GRÖSS Chiara 2003 R F      

        CENKER Freya 1994 R F      

        WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 1992 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.13 yes

        CASTRO Ariadna 2001 R F      

        MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 1993 R F      

        BRETEAU Andrea 1998 R F      

        DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.3 yes

        RANVIER Pauline 1994 R F      

        CATARZI Constance Elena Maelys 1998 R F      

        LACHERAY Eva 2000 L F      

        BUTRUILLE Solene 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.27 yes

        CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie 2004 R F      

        TSANG Amelie 2006 L F      

        BEARDMORE Kate 1997 R F      

        STUTCHBURY Carolina 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.8 yes

        DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 2001 L F      

        MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2001 L F      

        BEHR Leandra 1996 R F      

        KIRSCHEN Kim 1996 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.9 yes

        LUPKOVICS Dora 1993 R F      

        PASZTOR Flora 1998 R F      

        KONDRICZ Kata 1998 L F      

        MOHAMED Aida 1976 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ISR ISRAEL 1.22 yes

        KAGAN TYAGUNOV May 2006 R F      

        KURITZKY Gili 2008 R F      

        DRUCK Lior 2003 L F      

        KOREN Lihy Peer 2006 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.1 yes

        PALUMBO Francesca 1994 L F      

        FAVARETTO Martina 2001 R F      

        VOLPI Alice 1992 R F      

        ERRIGO Arianna 1988 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.6 yes

        SYNORADZKA Martyna 1988 L F      

        LYCZBINSKA Hanna 1990 R F      

        WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia 1997 R F      

        JELINSKA Martyna 1992 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.17 yes

        DINCA Andreea Bianca 2005 R F      

        CORBU Emilia 2002 R F      

        SAVEANU Anca 2000 R F      

        CALUGAREANU Malina 1996 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TÜRKIYE 1.9999 yes

        ISBIR Alisa 2005 R F      

        DURUKAN Almila Birce 2005 R F      

        KARAMETE Irem 1993 R F      

        ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2003 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.11 yes

        POLOZIUK Alina 2002 R F      

        MYRONIUK Dariia 2001 R F      

        SOPIT Olga 2003 R F      

        BUDENKO Kateryna 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

12 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 001 436.0000 ITA ITALY yes

2. 0 003 326.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

3. 0 006 230.0000 POL POLAND yes

4. 0 008 205.0000 GER GERMANY yes

5. 0 009 194.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

6. 0 011 190.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

7. 0 013 161.0000 ESP SPAIN yes

8. 0 014 159.0000 AUT AUSTRIA yes

9. 0 017 95.0000 ROU ROMANIA yes

10. 0 022 54.0000 ISR ISRAEL yes

11. 0 027 41.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

T12. 9 000 0.0000 TUR TÜRKIYE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Salah Ferjani, Martina Ganassin

Technical directory

Nikolay Mateev - DT President
Julius Kralik - DT Member

Lena Tallroth-Kock - DT Member
Janine Lamon - DT Member
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 12 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
23.06. 09:00

Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16

12 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T16 23.06. 09:00

5 - 8 A T16 23.06. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

9 - 16 A T16 23.06. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ITA ITALY 1 1 436.0000

2 FRA FRANCE 1 3 326.0000

3 POL POLAND 1 6 230.0000

4 GER GERMANY 1 8 205.0000

5 HUN HUNGARY 1 9 194.0000

6 UKR UKRAINE 1 11 190.0000

7 ESP SPAIN 1 13 161.0000

8 AUT AUSTRIA 1 14 159.0000

9 ROU ROMANIA 1 17 95.0000

10 ISR ISRAEL 1 22 54.0000

11 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 27 41.0000

12 TUR TÜRKIYE 1 9999 0.0000
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J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16

Piste 9 Sun 11:50

TÜRKIYE (12) TUR   25

ROMANIA (9) ROU   V

R: KHALED Amr (EGY) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)

Piste 9 Sun 10:20

ISRAEL (10) ISR   28

TÜRKIYE (12) TUR   V 31

R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 10 Sun 10:20

GREAT BRITAIN (11) GBR   41

ROMANIA (9) ROU   V

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

Piste

*** Bye ***  

ISRAEL (10) ISR  

Piste

TÜRKIYE (12) TUR  

*** Bye ***  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

GREAT BRITAIN (11) GBR  

Piste

ROMANIA (9) ROU  

*** Bye ***  

 

1 ITALY ITA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sun 09:00

9 ISRAEL (10) ISR   30

8 AUSTRIA AUT   V

  R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 09:00

5 HUNGARY HUN   V

12 TÜRKIYE TUR   17

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / SUH Sangwon (KOR)

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 GERMANY GER  

 

 

3 POLAND POL  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste GREEN Sun 09:00

11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   35

6 UKRAINE UKR   V

  R: DUL Michal (POL) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)

  Piste RED Sun 09:00

7 SPAIN ESP   V 41

10 ROMANIA (9) ROU   36

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 FRANCE FRA  
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M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (1)  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

4 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

3 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (1)  

K | Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 10 Sun 11:50

ISRAEL (10) ISR   V

GREAT BRITAIN (11) GBR   40

R: DUL Michal (POL) / BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

  Piste BLUE Sun 11:10

1 ITALY ITA   V

8 AUSTRIA AUT   36

  R: DEAMER Luke (GBR) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 11:10

5 HUNGARY HUN   V

4 GERMANY GER   20

  R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

  Piste GREEN Sun 11:10

3 POLAND POL   V 28

6 UKRAINE UKR   22

  R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN) / SUH Sangwon (KOR)

  Piste RED Sun 11:10

7 SPAIN ESP   36

2 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: MACHADO Miguel (POR) / DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste BLUE Sun 12:40

ITALY ITA   V

HUNGARY (5) HUN   17

R: DEAMER Luke (GBR) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

Piste YELLOW Sun 12:40

POLAND POL   V 41

FRANCE FRA   40

R: SUH Sangwon (KOR) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)

Piste FINAL Sun 17:15

ITALY ITA   V

POLAND (3) POL   27

R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / SUH Sangwon (KOR)
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N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4

Piste 6 Sun 14:10

GERMANY (4) GER   28

UKRAINE (6) UKR   V

R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) / DEAMER Luke (GBR)

Piste 5 Sun 14:10

AUSTRIA (8) AUT   V

SPAIN (7) ESP   42

R: DUL Michal (POL) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste 5 Sun 12:40

1 AUSTRIA (8) AUT   V 40

4 GERMANY GER   24

  R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste 6 Sun 12:40

3 UKRAINE (6) UKR   29

2 SPAIN (7) ESP   V 43

  R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste FINAL Sun 15:15

HUNGARY (5) HUN   V

FRANCE FRA   43

R: KHALED Amr (EGY) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 16

09:00 | Piste BLUE R: DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

AUSTRIA 45 30 ISRAEL

CENKER Freya 3 3 5 5 DRUCK Lior

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 6 9 8 3 KOREN Lihy Peer

BRUGGER Lilli Maria 3 12 9 1 KURITZKY Gili

CENKER Freya 1 13 11 2 KOREN Lihy Peer

BRUGGER Lilli Maria 5 18 15 4 DRUCK Lior

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 3 21 18 3 KURITZKY Gili

BRUGGER Lilli Maria 6 27 19 1 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May

CENKER Freya 7 34 25 6 KURITZKY Gili

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 11 45 30 5 DRUCK Lior

09:00 | Piste YELLOW R: CELLER Pavol, SVK / SUH Sangwon, KOR

TÜRKIYE 17 45 HUNGARY

ISBIR Alisa 1 1 5 5 PASZTOR Flora

KARAMETE Irem 3 4 10 5 LUPKOVICS Dora

DURUKAN Almila Birce 0 4 15 5 KONDRICZ Kata

ISBIR Alisa 2 6 20 5 LUPKOVICS Dora

DURUKAN Almila Birce 1 7 25 5 PASZTOR Flora

KARAMETE Irem 3 10 30 5 KONDRICZ Kata

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 0 10 35 5 MOHAMED Aida

ISBIR Alisa 3 13 40 5 KONDRICZ Kata

KARAMETE Irem 4 17 45 5 PASZTOR Flora

09:00 | Piste GREEN R: DUL Michal, POL / MACHADO Miguel, POR

UKRAINE 45 35 GREAT BRITAIN

POLOZIUK Alina 5 5 3 3 TSANG Amelie

MYRONIUK Dariia 2 7 4 1 STUTCHBURY Carolina

SOPIT Olga 4 11 8 4 BEARDMORE Kate

MYRONIUK Dariia 5 16 10 2 TSANG Amelie

POLOZIUK Alina 7 23 17 7 BEARDMORE Kate

SOPIT Olga 1 24 20 3 STUTCHBURY Carolina

MYRONIUK Dariia 4 28 21 1 CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie

SOPIT Olga 8 36 24 3 TSANG Amelie

POLOZIUK Alina 9 45 35 11 STUTCHBURY Carolina
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09:00 | Piste RED R: MADR Vilem, CZE / BUCHS Daniel, SUI

ROMANIA 36 41 SPAIN

CALUGAREANU Malina 5 5 3 3 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa

SAVEANU Anca 2 7 7 4 MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus

CORBU Emilia 3 10 11 4 BRETEAU Andrea

SAVEANU Anca 2 12 12 1 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa

CALUGAREANU Malina 4 16 16 4 BRETEAU Andrea

CORBU Emilia 5 21 21 5 MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus

SAVEANU Anca 1 22 24 3 BRETEAU Andrea

CORBU Emilia 9 31 31 7 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa

CALUGAREANU Malina 5 36 41 10 MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus

Table of 8

11:10 | Piste BLUE R: DEAMER Luke, GBR / CELLER Pavol, SVK

AUSTRIA 36 45 ITALY

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 4 4 5 5 FAVARETTO Martina

BRUGGER Lilli Maria 6 10 8 3 VOLPI Alice

CENKER Freya 2 12 15 7 PALUMBO Francesca

BRUGGER Lilli Maria 3 15 20 5 FAVARETTO Martina

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 3 18 21 1 PALUMBO Francesca

CENKER Freya 9 27 30 9 VOLPI Alice

BRUGGER Lilli Maria 3 30 34 4 PALUMBO Francesca

CENKER Freya 3 33 40 6 FAVARETTO Martina

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 3 36 45 5 ERRIGO Arianna

11:10 | Piste YELLOW R: KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB / MADR Vilem, CZE

GERMANY 20 45 HUNGARY

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 4 4 5 5 KONDRICZ Kata

BEHR Leandra 1 5 10 5 PASZTOR Flora

MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2 7 15 5 LUPKOVICS Dora

BEHR Leandra 2 9 20 5 KONDRICZ Kata

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3 12 25 5 LUPKOVICS Dora

MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 3 15 30 5 PASZTOR Flora

BEHR Leandra 2 17 35 5 LUPKOVICS Dora

MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 1 18 40 5 KONDRICZ Kata

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 2 20 45 5 PASZTOR Flora
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11:10 | Piste GREEN R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN / SUH Sangwon, KOR

UKRAINE 22 28 POLAND

MYRONIUK Dariia 3 3 3 3 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia

POLOZIUK Alina 2 5 4 1 JELINSKA Martyna

BUDENKO Kateryna 0 5 6 2 LYCZBINSKA Hanna

MYRONIUK Dariia 1 6 9 3 JELINSKA Martyna

BUDENKO Kateryna 1 7 16 7 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia

POLOZIUK Alina 10 17 18 2 LYCZBINSKA Hanna

BUDENKO Kateryna 1 18 19 1 JELINSKA Martyna

MYRONIUK Dariia 2 20 23 4 LYCZBINSKA Hanna

POLOZIUK Alina 2 22 28 5 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia

11:10 | Piste RED R: MACHADO Miguel, POR / DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL

FRANCE 45 36 SPAIN

LACHERAY Eva 5 5 1 1 MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus

RANVIER Pauline 5 10 3 2 BRETEAU Andrea

BUTRUILLE Solene 5 15 7 4 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa

LACHERAY Eva 5 20 8 1 BRETEAU Andrea

BUTRUILLE Solene 5 25 14 6 MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus

RANVIER Pauline 5 30 16 2 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa

BUTRUILLE Solene 5 35 23 7 CASTRO Ariadna

LACHERAY Eva 5 40 25 2 DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa

RANVIER Pauline 5 45 36 11 MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus

Table 9-16
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Semi-Final

12:40 | Piste BLUE R: DEAMER Luke, GBR / MADR Vilem, CZE

HUNGARY 17 45 ITALY

KONDRICZ Kata 2 2 5 5 ERRIGO Arianna

PASZTOR Flora 2 4 10 5 FAVARETTO Martina

LUPKOVICS Dora 2 6 15 5 VOLPI Alice

KONDRICZ Kata 2 8 20 5 FAVARETTO Martina

LUPKOVICS Dora 0 8 25 5 ERRIGO Arianna

PASZTOR Flora 1 9 30 5 VOLPI Alice

MOHAMED Aida 1 10 35 5 FAVARETTO Martina

KONDRICZ Kata 5 15 38 3 PALUMBO Francesca

PASZTOR Flora 2 17 45 7 ERRIGO Arianna

12:40 | Piste YELLOW R: SUH Sangwon, KOR / MACHADO Miguel, POR

FRANCE 40 41 POLAND

RANVIER Pauline 5 5 0 0 LYCZBINSKA Hanna

BUTRUILLE Solene 5 10 5 5 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia

LACHERAY Eva 6 15 8 3 JELINSKA Martyna

BUTRUILLE Solene 1 16 13 5 LYCZBINSKA Hanna

RANVIER Pauline 7 23 19 6 JELINSKA Martyna

LACHERAY Eva 7 30 24 5 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia

CATARZI Constance Elena Maelys 1 31 26 2 JELINSKA Martyna

LACHERAY Eva 3 34 31 5 LYCZBINSKA Hanna

RANVIER Pauline 6 40 41 10 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia
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Table 5-8

12:40 | Piste 5 R: KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB / CELLER Pavol, SVK

GERMANY 24 40 AUSTRIA

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3 3 5 5 CENKER Freya

KIRSCHEN Kim 1 4 8 3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 1 5 8 0 BRUGGER Lilli Maria

KIRSCHEN Kim 4 9 10 2 CENKER Freya

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 1 10 18 8 BRUGGER Lilli Maria

MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 1 11 19 1 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

KIRSCHEN Kim 2 13 24 5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria

MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 7 20 29 5 CENKER Freya

BEHR Leandra 4 24 40 11 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

12:40 | Piste 6 R: DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

SPAIN 43 29 UKRAINE

MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 5 5 1 1 BUDENKO Kateryna

CASTRO Ariadna 5 10 5 4 SOPIT Olga

DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 5 15 7 2 MYRONIUK Dariia

CASTRO Ariadna 5 20 9 2 BUDENKO Kateryna

MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 2 22 15 6 MYRONIUK Dariia

DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 8 30 19 4 SOPIT Olga

CASTRO Ariadna 5 35 20 1 MYRONIUK Dariia

DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 5 40 23 3 BUDENKO Kateryna

MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 3 43 29 6 POLOZIUK Alina
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Table 9-12

10:20 | Piste 9 R: MAGE Pascal, FRA / DUL Michal, POL

TÜRKIYE 31 28 ISRAEL

ISBIR Alisa 5 5 4 4 DRUCK Lior

KARAMETE Irem 3 8 6 2 KOREN Lihy Peer

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 1 9 8 2 KURITZKY Gili

ISBIR Alisa 2 11 10 2 KOREN Lihy Peer

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6 17 18 8 DRUCK Lior

KARAMETE Irem 6 23 22 4 KURITZKY Gili

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2 25 24 2 KOREN Lihy Peer

ISBIR Alisa 0 25 24 0 KURITZKY Gili

KARAMETE Irem 6 31 28 4 DRUCK Lior

10:20 | Piste 10 R: BAKUM Andrii, UKR

ROMANIA 45 41 GREAT BRITAIN

CALUGAREANU Malina 2 2 5 5 BEARDMORE Kate

SAVEANU Anca 2 4 10 5 STUTCHBURY Carolina

CORBU Emilia 11 15 12 2 CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie

SAVEANU Anca 5 20 15 3 BEARDMORE Kate

CALUGAREANU Malina 5 25 19 4 TSANG Amelie

CORBU Emilia 5 30 24 5 STUTCHBURY Carolina

SAVEANU Anca 5 35 31 7 TSANG Amelie

CORBU Emilia 5 40 33 2 BEARDMORE Kate

CALUGAREANU Malina 5 45 41 8 STUTCHBURY Carolina

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

15:15 | Piste FINAL R: KHALED Amr, EGY / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

FRANCE 43 45 HUNGARY

RANVIER Pauline 5 5 2 2 KONDRICZ Kata

BUTRUILLE Solene 2 7 7 5 PASZTOR Flora

LACHERAY Eva 7 14 12 5 LUPKOVICS Dora

BUTRUILLE Solene 6 20 13 1 KONDRICZ Kata

RANVIER Pauline 5 25 21 8 LUPKOVICS Dora

LACHERAY Eva 5 30 23 2 PASZTOR Flora

BUTRUILLE Solene 4 34 34 11 LUPKOVICS Dora

LACHERAY Eva 3 37 37 3 KONDRICZ Kata

RANVIER Pauline 6 43 45 8 PASZTOR Flora
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Place 5/6

14:10 | Piste 5 R: DUL Michal, POL / CELLER Pavol, SVK

SPAIN 42 45 AUSTRIA

MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 5 5 2 2 CENKER Freya

CASTRO Ariadna 5 10 9 7 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 2 12 15 6 BRUGGER Lilli Maria

BRETEAU Andrea 3 15 19 4 CENKER Freya

MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 6 21 24 5 GRÖSS Chiara

DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 7 28 30 6 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

CASTRO Ariadna 3 31 35 5 GRÖSS Chiara

DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 3 34 40 5 CENKER Freya

MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 8 42 45 5 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

Place 7/8

14:10 | Piste 6 R: KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB / DEAMER Luke, GBR

UKRAINE 45 28 GERMANY

BUDENKO Kateryna 2 2 3 3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

POLOZIUK Alina 8 10 4 1 KIRSCHEN Kim

MYRONIUK Dariia 4 14 7 3 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie

BUDENKO Kateryna 5 19 9 2 KIRSCHEN Kim

MYRONIUK Dariia 6 25 14 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

POLOZIUK Alina 5 30 16 2 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie

MYRONIUK Dariia 5 35 17 1 KIRSCHEN Kim

BUDENKO Kateryna 5 40 22 5 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie

POLOZIUK Alina 5 45 28 6 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

Place 9/10

11:50 | Piste 9 R: KHALED Amr, EGY / MAGE Pascal, FRA

ROMANIA 45 25 TÜRKIYE

CORBU Emilia 5 5 3 3 KARAMETE Irem

CALUGAREANU Malina 5 10 5 2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren

SAVEANU Anca 3 13 6 1 ISBIR Alisa

CORBU Emilia 7 20 8 2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren

SAVEANU Anca 5 25 11 3 KARAMETE Irem

CALUGAREANU Malina 5 30 13 2 ISBIR Alisa

SAVEANU Anca 5 35 16 3 DURUKAN Almila Birce

CORBU Emilia 5 40 20 4 ISBIR Alisa

CALUGAREANU Malina 5 45 25 5 KARAMETE Irem
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Place 11/12

11:50 | Piste 10 R: DUL Michal, POL / BAKUM Andrii, UKR

GREAT BRITAIN 40 45 ISRAEL

TSANG Amelie 2 2 5 5 KURITZKY Gili

STUTCHBURY Carolina 7 9 7 2 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May

BEARDMORE Kate 2 11 13 6 DRUCK Lior

TSANG Amelie 5 16 20 7 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May

BEARDMORE Kate 2 18 23 3 KURITZKY Gili

STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 22 28 5 DRUCK Lior

BEARDMORE Kate 1 23 35 7 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May

TSANG Amelie 9 32 39 4 DRUCK Lior

STUTCHBURY Carolina 8 40 45 6 KURITZKY Gili

Place 13/14

Place 15/16

Final

17:15 | Piste FINAL R: MADR Vilem, CZE / SUH Sangwon, KOR

POLAND 27 45 ITALY

WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia 2 2 5 5 VOLPI Alice

JELINSKA Martyna 2 4 10 5 ERRIGO Arianna

SYNORADZKA Martyna 1 5 15 5 FAVARETTO Martina

JELINSKA Martyna 3 8 20 5 VOLPI Alice

WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia 3 11 25 5 FAVARETTO Martina

SYNORADZKA Martyna 3 14 30 5 ERRIGO Arianna

JELINSKA Martyna 1 15 35 5 FAVARETTO Martina

SYNORADZKA Martyna 5 20 40 5 VOLPI Alice

WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia 7 27 45 5 ERRIGO Arianna
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 ITA ITALY  

        PALUMBO Francesca 1994

        FAVARETTO Martina 2001

        VOLPI Alice 1992

        ERRIGO Arianna 1988

2 POL POLAND  

        SYNORADZKA Martyna 1988

        LYCZBINSKA Hanna 1990

        WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia 1997

        JELINSKA Martyna 1992

3 HUN HUNGARY  

        LUPKOVICS Dora 1993

        PASZTOR Flora 1998

        KONDRICZ Kata 1998

        MOHAMED Aida 1976

4 FRA FRANCE  

        RANVIER Pauline 1994

        CATARZI Constance Elena Maelys 1998

        LACHERAY Eva 2000

        BUTRUILLE Solene 1997

5 AUT AUSTRIA  

        BRUGGER Lilli Maria 2000

        GRÖSS Chiara 2003

        CENKER Freya 1994

        WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 1992

6 ESP SPAIN  

        CASTRO Ariadna 2001

        MARINO BLANCO Maria Jesus 1993

        BRETEAU Andrea 1998

        DIAZ ESCALONA Maria Teresa 1997

7 UKR UKRAINE  

        POLOZIUK Alina 2002

        MYRONIUK Dariia 2001

        SOPIT Olga 2003

        BUDENKO Kateryna 2002

8 GER GERMANY  

        DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 2001

        MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2001

        BEHR Leandra 1996

        KIRSCHEN Kim 1996

9 ROU ROMANIA  

        DINCA Andreea Bianca 2005

        CORBU Emilia 2002
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Place Nation Name Yob

        SAVEANU Anca 2000

        CALUGAREANU Malina 1996

10 TUR TÜRKIYE  

        ISBIR Alisa 2005

        DURUKAN Almila Birce 2005

        KARAMETE Irem 1993

        ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2003

11 ISR ISRAEL  

        KAGAN TYAGUNOV May 2006

        KURITZKY Gili 2008

        DRUCK Lior 2003

        KOREN Lihy Peer 2006

12 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie 2004

        TSANG Amelie 2006

        BEARDMORE Kate 1997

        STUTCHBURY Carolina 2005
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 T2 Ref Vid Ass

